

Hall of the House of Representatives
92nd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2019
Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 481

TO AMEND THE LAW CONCERNING RETAIL WATER PROVIDERS AND RELATED SERVICE.

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill 481

Amend Senate Bill No. 481 as engrossed, H4/8/19 (version: 04/08/2019 10:10:09 AM)

Page 8, line 1, delete "that:" and substitute "that"

AND

Page 8, line 2, delete "(1) Reasonable" and substitute "reasonable"

AND

Page 8, line 3, delete "necessary; and" and substitute "necessary."

AND

Page 8, delete lines 4 through 6



The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Love
KLC/JNS - 04-08-2019 10:49:48
KLC426

Chief Clerk